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Datenblatt Teichserie WLC

Modell
Artikelnummer OASE
Farbe

Abmessungen

Lange mm
Breite mm
Tiefe mm

Gesamtumfang mm

Zonentiefen mm
Messpunkt Oberkante

1.Zone
2.Zone
3.Zone
4.Zone
5.Zone

Gewicht min. in kg
Volumen real in Liter

Palettenmal?

Oage’

LIVING WATER

Aral
36994 36995

Sand Basalt

2342
1874
875

6400

100
220
380
640
840

47
1000

2270 x 1820 x 150




